1t ewing done pon PETITION FOR VARIANCE
RE: PETITION FOR VARIANGE BEFORE THE i S STt RESE D Selall bl Bent Sl & e E/S of East Drive, 62.6! N of

E/S of East Drive, 62.6' N of
Stevens Avemraa - 13th Eloction DEPUTY ZONING evidence presented at the hearing, in the judgment of the Deputy Zoning Com-
Diatrict e fot i
Tiatn i N lnaburyg, at ux'e. 7 COMMISSIONER missioner, the Petitioners hamshown practical difficulty, and the Variance Lu-d u:.m. otux COMMISSIONER :
Petitioners hould anted: NO. 78-197-A (Item No. 11 oF

97-A (item No. 115) : or ol be g s

e v | Therefore, IT 15 ORDERED by tho Deputy Zoning Commissioner of Balti- : BALTIMORE COUNTY

| more County, this _ 3¢. day of March, 1978, that the aforementioned

Variance should be and the same s hereby GRANTED, from and after the
‘This matter comes bofore the Deputy Zoning Commissionor as a result date of this Order, subject to a five year leasc agreement, including remowal
©of a Petition for a Variance k. permit zero parking spaces in licu of thy options, with the Baltimore County Revenue Authority, for rental of parking

Quized 107 parking spaces at the east side of East Drive, 62.6 feet north of spaces an the Baltimore County parking facility across from the site, and the County, this ___19TC day of April, 1978, that the Order, dated March 30,

Stevens Avenue, | approval ol a slte plan by the Department of Public Warks and the Offics of 1978, passed in this matter, skould be and the same is hereby AMENDED,
Testimony on behalf of the Petitioners indicated that they wish to con- | | | Plamning and Zaning. "Nunc Pro Tunc”, on Page 2, Paragraph 2, by deloting lines four through six

struct a 20 foot by 72 foot addition to the existing restaurant located on a 0.17 | Lt aubatiting the follomings

acre lot, The proposed addition would be used for a dining room. Under ex- | i e
isting zoning regulations, the total mumber of parking spaces required for the | D :::::z ::\Ir::w:: Au&or:r:'. xmﬂ:er:-::lr :::ll:;_u
entire building, including the addition, would be 107, The reataurant has | :::: :"’. fﬁ;ﬁ.&ﬁ:’.ﬁ:ﬂ".‘, i':‘i“.?.’.‘;'.:,‘,‘

been in operation at the subject lacation for mineteen years and is zoned B. L. | | | 3 ;h;:ﬁl-::-;:{ ,,:‘.'.’“‘ Works and the Office

Testimony by a member of the Baltimore County Revenus Authority, on

| behalf of the Petitioners, indicated that a public parking lot, located across

|| the street from the subject property, is generally only ten percent utilized. ) B | it s

Counsel for the Potitioncrs tentified that the aforesaid facility would provide

R RECLIVED FOR Fi ING

|adequatc pazking for the restaurant's use.

Uibe

hnd u221

i Al Comments submitted by the Zonlug Plans Advisory Committee called
Commissioner Itimore.  this..

ttention to the fact that many buildings in the subject area do not presently

—— 197 ..,IIH'I!NM!“ matter of this petition
¢ Lo ‘Baltimare \joy off-street parking, The following coments were submitted by the

‘Baltimore County in Room 108, mm
_day of__.Maxch.

rector of Planning:

", .. If granted, it is suggested that consideration be
given to the rental of parking spaces and that such an agree-
ment be made a part of the order. *

ORDER RECEIVED FOR FILING
ORDER RECEIVED FOR FILING
ORDER RECEIVED FOR FI.

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND P Ihm’“w e x ’ JMW

county
office of planning and roning ofice of plonning andzoning
INTER-OFFICE: CORRESROHDENCE ‘TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
conese iy ey

0. 5: Efle DiNemno, Zening Cemmissioner o Merch 20, 1978 e baa S meonem

ZONING COMMISSIONER Z0MING COMMISSIONER

March 30, 1978 April 19, 1978
o for Vorfance for Off-Street Parking
Beginning at a point on the east side of East Drive, et vide o Eont Dilve 62.6 aet Nerth of Stevens Avenvs
titioner - Leon L. Lineburg and Ethel Ry Lineburg John Carroll Coclahan, Esquire
John Carrell Coolahan, Esquirs 1330 Sulphur Spring Road
N 14° 45' 10" E., 56.9', thence running S 75° 14' 50" i 13th Distrlct 1330 Sulphur Spring Road Arbutus, Maryland 21227
i T b Arbutus, Maryland 21227
E. 134.89", thence S 27° 25' 20" W, 57.55' thence N 74° : Petition for Variance
' gow ' HEARING: Monday, March 20, 1978 (10:15 A.M,) RE: Petition for Variance E/S of East Drive, 62.6' N of
32' 12", 122.29' to the beginning point. oy ( ) E/S of East Drive, 62.6' N of Stevens Avenue - 13th Election
Stevens Avenue - !3th Election Distriet
This office shares the concem expressed by the Department of Traffic District Leon L, Lincburg, et ux -
Englineering's representative on the Zoning Advisory Committee; Leon L. Lineburg, etux - Potitioners
however, the proximity of the Arsutus Parking Facility Is noted, I Petitioners NO. 78-197-A (ltem No. 115)
gronted, It s suggested that considaration be given to the rentol of NO. 78-197-A (
parking spaces ond that such en ogreement be mode o part of the Dear Mr. Coolahan:
order, Dear Mr. Goolahan:

said point being located 62.6' north of Stevens Ave.,

Otherwise known as 5309 East Drive, in the 13th Election
District.

1 have this date passed my Order in the above referonced matter,
Lhave this date passed my Order in the above captioned matter in in accordance with the attached.
accordance with the attached.

e . Groe!
Director of Planning

E J1
Deputy Zoniny Gommissioner
LHG:JGH:rw o
A

GIM/me
Attachment

Attachments
co: John W. m-n-n. I, Esquire

ce: John W. Hessian, III, Esquire People's Counsel
People's Counsel.




BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Case No. 78-197-A
Tt :

(ORDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE

of the patsage of any preliminary or final Order in connection therewith,

. g :
Charles E. Kountz, J f 7 John W. Hu-lun. m

. le's Counsel

Daputy People's Counsel PC::M e m"diw
Towson, Marylond 21204
494-2188

| HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 8th day of March, 1978, a copy of the
aforegoing Order was mailed to John Carroll Coolohan, Esquire, 1330 Sulphur Spring

Rood, Arbutus, Marylond 21227, Attomey for Petitiener.

Rl W A a2

g e ey Mvigory’ Comni
Baltisore

July 10, 1978

John C. Coclahan, Esquire
1330 Salphur Spring Road
Arbutus, Maryland 21227

RE: Case No. 78-197-A (item No. 115)
E/S of East Drive, 62.6' N of
Stevens Aveaue - 13th Election
District
Leon Lincburg, et al - Petitioners

Dear Mr. Coolahan:

The following is in response to your letter of July 5, 1978, in
which you state that the Revenue Authority cannot comply with the
restriction, regarding a contract for parking spaces between itsell

and your clicnt, as requircd by the referenced Order.

In consideration of an agreement between the Revenue Authority
and your client to enter into a contract of five years duration, with re-
newable options, this office will interpret this as constituting substantial
compliance with the Order, as amended on April 19, 1978, absent any
protest to the contrary It is understood that, shouid any protest
materialize, the matter may be brought to a hearing at same future date.

Your client will, of course, be required to submit a site plan
and comply with same, in accordance with the other requirements of the
Order.

Please call me If you have any further questions.

EX
Deputy Zoni

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING
County Office Building
111 W. Chesapeake Ave.
Towson, Maryland 21204

our Petition has bean received and accepted for filing
N!va of Pebruary 197

Zoning Commissioner

Petition THQ‘M_E-
Petitioner™s Attorney John Coolahan  Reviewed
Zoning Plans
_Associates, Inc. . Etas

, MD. 21220

John C. Coolahan, Esquire

Page2
July 10, 1978

Mr. Charles E. Heintz, Jr., Executive Director
Rovenue Authority

Mr. §. Eric DiNenna
Zoning Commi ssioner

Mz, James E. Dyer

Zoning Superviser

July 5, 1978

Mr. George J. Martima
Bnnins Comiuloml

County Office Building

Towson, Maryland 21204

Re: Petition for Variance
Leon L. Lineburg et al
No. 78-197-h (Item No. 115)

Dear Mr. Martinak:

Pursuant to our recent conversation regarding the above case,
am writing to advise you that I have contacted the Baltimore County
Revenue Author ity :egnrung Joue Auended Order of April 19, 1978 ai
your Order of March 30, 197

Mr. Heintz of the Revenue Authority advised me that they would
be agrecable to entering into a contract with my client for five
years, with renewal options as set forth in your Order of March 30,
1978. However, Mc. Heintz stated that his agency has never entered
into an agreement as you outlined in your Amended Order of April 19
1978 and he did not believe that his agency would do so in this case.

My client is anxious to go forward with his planned expansion
but is n:ymed at this time becsuse of our inability to contract
with the Revenue Authority consistant with your Amended Order.

In view of this I would request that you review this case and
advise as to what we might do to arrive at an agrecable solution.

very truly yours,

Yo et L{(‘é’u/a

/hnC Coolahan, Esq.
JL778°M

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

P

Dacess of
Enaineering

Department ot
TATHT Faginmering

State rosds comiamion

Boreay of
Fire Frovention

Health Deparement
Project Planatng

Building Bepartment

February 17, 1978

John Carroll Coolahan, Esquire
1330 sulphur Spring Road
Arbutus, Maryland 21227

Variance Patition

tem Number 115
Potitioner - Leon L. Lineburg
Ethel R. Lineburg

Dear Mr. Coolahan:

The Zoning Plans Advisory Committee has reviewed
the plans submitted with che above referenced petition
and has made an on site field inspection of the property.
The following comments are a result of this review and
inspection. These comments are not intended to indicate
the appropriateness of the zoning action requested, but
to assure that all parties are made aware of plans or
problems with regard to the development plans that may
have a bearing on this case., The Director of Planning
may file a written report with the Zoning Commissioner
with recommendations as to the suitability of the
requested zoning.

ated on the east side of East Drive between
Linden and Stevens Avenues in the l3th Election District,
this B.L. zoned property is presently LmPl'uved with a
restaurant facility. Surrounding propsrties are similarly
zoned and are improved with a cleaning establishment to
the south, a dwelling, which is directly affected by the
proposed addition, to the north and varicus commercial
uses to the nor

Decause of your client's proposal to construct an
addition to the ting restaurant and coupled with the
Tt That offiatiaet ‘parking cannot be provided, this

John Carroll Coolahan, Esquire
Page 2

Item Number 115

Pebruary 17, 1978

Variance is required. Many buildings in this area are
existing without benofit of any off-street packing. A

Particular attention should be afforded the
comments of the Department of Permits and Licenses
concerning the requirement that exiting be confined
to the subject property.

This petition is accepted for filing on tha
date of the enclosed filing certificate. Notic
of the hearing date and time, which uill be held
not less than 30 nor more than 90 days after the
date on the filing certificate, will be forwarded
to you in the near future.

Very truly yours,

NICHOLAS B. COMMODART
Chai.

rman
Zoning Plans Advisory Committee

NBC:rf

cc: Harrison M-ocilcel. Inc.

Dutton Avenw
Baltimore, H-ry)-nd 21228




Item #115 (1977-1978)
Pproparty Leon L. & Ethel R. Lineburg

Page 2
December 28, 1977

Mater and sanitary Sewer;

l”! V.' 310
Pablic water supply and sanitary severage serve this property. Additional
Fire hydrant protection is required in the vicinity. .mm; :.‘:I'VJ;EI! February 22, 1978
Very truly yours, March 13, 1978
W/‘/,ﬁiaﬂ.— o P M. 5. Brlo Disenna, Zoning Comtasioner
. BB 0ff1ce of Planning and Soning
Gﬂ.!, n!.m a! ﬂlnu.xl.rq Mr. 5. BAE.::]:annl County Office h'gdln{
Soning Comilesiovar Towson, Maryland 21204
END:EAM: FWR: 88 County Office Building ol
; i Towson, Maryland 21204
Dear Mr. Dibemna:
Item §115 (1977-1978) cc: W. Munchel Ttem #115 (1977-1978) s
Propa Coemente on Item # 115 Zoning Mvisory Comittas Meetire
G-5W Key Shoot. e an follong Y
18 sW 15 pos. Sheet v
Existii i B.L.-C.C.C.
e, N 5.0 Bow m‘;.i.";“"i:. varianca to pemmit 0 parking Froperty Owner: Leon L. & Ethel R. Lineburg
tacri kbchad spaces in lieu Of the required 64 spaces. Locationt E/S East Ir, 62,6' N Stavens Ave.
Acres: 0.17 District: 13th Nores: 0.17 District: 13th Existing Zoning: DL, = 0.0.0s
3 Proposed Zoning: Variance to permit O parking spaces in lieu of the required & spaces.
et i Dear Mr. DiNenna:
The following comments are furnished in ragard to the plat submitted to this office 3
The following comments are furnished in regard to the plat submitted to ores 0.17
fox ruview by the Zoning Mvisery Camittes in connection with the subject item. this office for review by the Zoning Advisory Comittee in connection with the Distriots 13th
Highways: subject item.
& Drive is an existing improved County strect; further improvements are Supplemental Storm Drain Comments: The itema checked below are applicable:
sk roauiced ot e tine. ¢ rear portion of this property is subject to the 100-year design storm (X) i Structure chall confors to Baltiscre County Fuilding Code (8.0.C.A.)
i comteution anoe ssanptueeion o comest kil sxd a8 tte, e e e s 1570 i s et e T upplonnt x ciber wplicabl codes
etc. will be the full responsibility of the Patitioner. i of approximately 76 feet above M.L.T. (Baltimore County datum). Purther eor () B A building persit shall be required before construction can begine
Sed! contrel: struction is not permitted within 100-year flood plains. D & MR s i i
Development of this property through stripping, grading and stabilization could Very truly yours, 7 ‘w\/ application for a building permit.
result in a sedimant pollution problem, damaging private and public holdings downstreas £ . ¢
of the property. A grading permit is, therefore, nacessary for all grading, including TVER, B.E., @ o nm:‘::uﬂ:r nﬁ;ﬂtrﬂf:ﬂ: 1:“"”-;-1 sie ;ﬂl‘ttﬁd‘!ﬁ::l'm
the stripping of top soil. Chiof, Burasy of Enainesting an application for a building permit.
R e (Z) B Vood frame walle are not permitted within 30" of a property linas
Potitioner must provide necessary drainage facilities (temporary or permanent) A Contact Butlding Depertment if distance is betveen 3'0 and 610"
to pmnm. creating any muisances or damages to adjacent properties, u).:lnl.lv by the y Diedae. of property line.
concentration of -u:ma waters. Correction of any problem which may result, due to . sey!
improper grading or improper installation of drainage facilities, would bo the full oAt () P. FPirevalls chall be provided on property line of new and existing
reaponaibility of the Petitioner. eonstruction.
18 5K 15 Pos. Shoet (C) G. Requented setback variance
s Building Codes See Section 5

101 Tax Map
Very truly yours,

Charles E.
Plans Review Chief

‘ ‘J
'
bar
AJ battimore county 3 Nimoro county

m-ummmm roning' - depanment ot neartn’

ettt sopamenia e srgnoning’ syl
‘ S Jorory 18, 1978 i

1. R00P. MO
STEPHEN T COLUNS oEPyTY STATE AND COUNTY EaLTH OFsiER
GIRECTOR

Me. Eric 5. DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner

Zoning Advisory Committee January 11, 1978

Office of Planning and Zoning January 30, 1978

Baltimore County Office Building
Towson, Merylond 21204

Bear He, DitNamma; xe. zete 5. pite Niiise of Eismeing wnd Deater T Bt nors m”‘"“‘"‘“w i
’ ; Eoalag:Cimmissiooar County 0fffee Building s i A
Comments on Item 7115, Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting, December 13, 1977, are os follows: ﬁmw;!um Building Towson, Maryland 21204 ”
st Floor Atk @
Property Owner: Leon L. and Ethel R. Lineburg Towson, Marylend 21204 Dear Hr. DiNean Aatens N'm‘f-f;m.;:"i' Comittnn
Location: E/S East Drive 62.6' N. Stevens Avenve Iten No. 115 = ZAC - December 13, 1977 The following are comments on ltem # 115 , Zoning Advisor
Existing Zoning: 8.L.-C.C Proporty Owner: Leon L. E Ethel R. Lineburg Conbittee Maceiar e Ierde s 19T At ¥ To: Property Omori  Leon L. & Ethel R. Lineburg
Proposed Zoning: Voriance 1o perit O perking piaces in lieu of the required 64 spaces Location: Ef5 East Dr. 62.6' N Stevens Ave. i -
Acres: 0.17 Existing Zoning: BuL.-C.C.C. 5 5 5 Loon L. & Bthel R. Lineburg Location: E/S East Dr. 62.6' N Stevens Ave.
Lol T3 Proposed Zoning: Variance to permit O packing spaces in liou roperty Owner: on L. ?
it - SF L Tezplreg 6t Spaces B Lecatton: /8 Bast Dr. 62.6' ¥ Stevens Ave, Teea No, 115 Zoning Agnda Meeting of 12/13/77
s office hos reviewed the subject petition and offers the following comments. These comments A 21 Gontlomon:
araima Inverided b Tncicas: the, ppeoprlotenesy of the zonlng T qokifion, bet sre: 5 Steare Thet Blgsetues e Acress 0.17
ol porties are mode aware of plans or problems with regard to development plans that may h
v plans that may hove o 5 1 ! your roquost, the roforonesd proparty has boon swrvey this
St iniiobl iy Bear Hr, Dittenna Districe: 13th Duram oot the. Scmmne bekow sethad ok an e o apeticabie and reauieed
. The requested variance to parking can be expected to cause Some to bo corrocted or incerporatcd into tho final plans for tha proporty,
This plan has been reviewed and there are no site=planning factors requiring comment. parking problems in t'e area. Motropolitan water and sewer are available, therefore mo health ‘hazards aTe ( ) 1. Pirc hydrants for tho roferonced ety ar irod and shall be
arakesate RS anticipated. located at intarvals of fout slea: an apmroved read dn
7 If a food service facility is proposed, complete plans and .,.uu,.u,m mnr:hmnomv:;n mum?’::mmy Standards as publishod by tho
. must be submitted to the Division of Food Protection, Baltimore County Department Departas Ruablic -
W £ withael 5. FYanigan ' = of Health, for revie and approval prior to oonstrustien. () 2 A sccond moang of vohiclo accons 40 Toquired for tha mites
ik Traffic Engineer Associate
/John L. Wimbley ( ) 3. Tho vohiele doad—ond condition showm at,
Planner 111
Current Planning and Development Division HSE/has LTS Tho micimus alloed by Tho Firo Dopartaont
Very truly yours, () b Tho sito shall bo mado to cooply with all  spplicablo past;
. 5 of &
- _9‘1‘9“’\- Fire Provention Codc prior to oceupancy or boginning of wwrnmm.
L Gx) 5e mnummmxnmnumum.:m vamn on the site shall
honas 1. Devlin, Director comply with z1l applicabls roquirdscnto of tho Habional Fire Pro—
¥ BUREAU OF ENVIRONNENTAL SERVICES Cochion foaoclatizn Stomiach Tor 100 MLie0 Safaty Coda®, 1970
. Taition prior to oceupney,
( ) 6. Stto plans aro approvod as dravn.
/K5 /g0 ( ) 7. Tho Fire Provention Burcdu hao no comarnks, ab bhis &
A, Tote: Bﬂsvmnt uu for nssembly shall be s‘pruklered.

Ihf.dnrﬂ
e

ion Division Pn hn m:-mu




The itens checked belov are appliceble:
Structure chal lwmwmtmcmamﬂn‘ ode (B, )
Wnﬂmwlﬂhm vell aa
Haryland State Code for the Handicapped and aged.
permit nhall be required before commtructien can begin.
Thros seta of comstrustion dravings will be Tequired to file an
application for a building permit.

Three seta of conmtmotim Sravings with & registered Karyland
or Frgineer's nﬂcull will be required to file
= mlultlm for a building permit.
ol resme valle axe ot permitted uithin 310" of of a property line.
Department tween 3'0" aid 610"
o ptoperty Line:
“Bxiting shall be required vithout crossing over property lines in compliance
vitn bulléing code.
Requented sethack variaee conflicts vith the Saltimore County

1-Siew 8- 197-A
@ @ 7

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
ZOMING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Towsen, Maryland

Disrict...] ....'"...... Date of Posting MAEcH 24,1779
posted s LETiT10_Far ViRmace.

Ppetitioner: __Son_ L+ LiNesore
Location of property. E/8.0C_Epst DR, 62.6 o o€ Srevews Are.

Loaation o sgne ERenT . 5,305, EgsT IR

Temarks: [257¢%_insive VesTifue \umbew

Posted byJ Cecrastis_ Dok

Date of rearn: /RO 1€,1978

 ugsvane 2

T VALIGATION N SIGRATURE OF CARHER

BOARD OF EDUCATION
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

TOWSON, MARYLAND . 21204

Date: pecember 7, 1977

Mr. 5. Eric DiNenns

Zoning Commissioner

Baltimore County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Z.A.C. Meeting of: December 13, 1977

R lempor 115 E o
Property vmer: Leon L. & Ethel R, Lin
Troeron Tre Ebar 0r. 62.6+ N. Srevens Me.
Present Zoning: B.L.-C.C.C.
Proposed Zoning: Varlance to pemit 0 parking spaces in licu of the
required 64 spaces

pistrice: 13th
No. Acres: 0.17

Doar Mr. DiNenna:

No bearing on student population.

Very truly

b Bl

W, Nick Petrovich,
P/bp Field Representative

. caowan, sismemr vem Ao Loncex

DTt R — i ns. MiLTON R ST, n.

PrrC— meHARG W, TRACEY, BVM.

PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET

Wall Map | _Original Duplcete Trating
EUNCTION Goe | by | dore | by | dute | by |date | by

Descriptions checked and
outline plotted on map

Petition number added to
outline

Denied

Granted by
zC, BA, CC, CA

Previous case: Map #5005 )

Revised Plans:
Beplened "Y'_‘.@Z—, Change in cutline or description___Yes
=

1835 1RM &0 sesd

TALIGATION OB SGRATURE 07 CARrI R

NswsnAnEns

TOWSON, MD. 21204 March 1s

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement of
PETITION FOR VARIANCE - Leon L. Linebure
was inserted in the following:

O Catonsville Times O Towson Times

O Dundalk Times G Arbutus Times

O Essex Times O Community Times
O Suburban Times East O Suburban Times West

weekly newspapers published in Baltimore, County, Maryland.
once a week for____9N®  successive weeks before the

3 day of MM 19 78 ihat is to say. the same
was inserted in the issues of  March 2, 1978,

STROMBERG PUBLICATIONS, INC.

=
TOWSON, MD, ... ARG 2o —meony 108
THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was
published (n THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly W'ﬂd
1ad published In Towson, Baltimare County, Md., oneschcesst
a_ons time. .. succamtwcsssts before the ... 20th.____
-~ 19.75., the MW publication
appearing on the...... 20 day of....... METSN ...
w78

2L ZTTEE







LoMMER

ZoLEr

RS iaL

PLAT
T4

o

ACCOMPANY
o ;

PETITION
FOR A
ZONING VARIANCE
FROM™
PARKING
REQUIREMENTS

VIcINITY Map

“OcALE 1" = 2000"

CENERAL NoTes

- PARCEL ZONED ®BU-coo
2: PARCEL ARBEA- O.\7 ACRE
3 PARCEL LOCATED \B IBTH =L ECTION DISTRIC
A- PACLE L 19 IMPROVED BY EX\STI\NG
ZESTAVRAT.
B- PRORPCDED, ADDITIOM SHALL BE USED
ADS A DWG Boom
[>e- oFF sTREET mARKING
FIEST FLOORZ (ADDITION)
use RESTAURANT
TOTAL FLOOR AREA 1GO2 5Q. €T
NO, OF 9PACES REQUIBED  1602/50 = 22
NO. OF 9PACES PEOVIDED ©
BASEMENT (ADDTION)
use ASSEMBLY (85 MAX)
TOTAL, FLOOR AREA 102 5Q. FT.
NO. OF SPACES REQUIRED  1602/50 » 32

NO. OF SPACES PROVIDEC O
TOVAL SPACES BEQUIRED - G4
TJOTAL SPACES PROVIDED - (=]
- FLOOR AEZEA (ADD(TION)
FlesT FLooZ - 1602 B FT.
ESASTMENT = 1602 SaQ. FT.
2004 SG FT

TOTAL FLOOR AREA -

TRIPEE "L
RESTAURANT

5309 EAST DRIV
Arsutus Mp.




PLAT

To

AccoMPANY
A
PETITION

FOR A

ZONING VARIANCE

rrRO™M
ParkiNG
REQUIREMENTS

ViciNITY  Map

secare "= 2000

N
CoOMMERE o, el
Zousp BL-(.C.&‘_

- PARCEL ZORNED 3L-CCC I
Z: PARCEL AREA- D7 ACRE
A-PARCEL LECATED |\ I'DTH ELECTION DISTRICH

A- PARCE LIS WMBROVED By EXASTING
= AORAIOT.
5- PROPOSED ADLDITION SHALL BE USED

LS A DWW EG Zoom

[[>%- OFF : STREET FAEKING

5 FIRST FLOOR (ADDITICN)
usE RESTAURANT
TOTAL FLCOR AREA 1602 SQ.
MO, OF SPACES REQUIRED  1602/50 + 32
MO| OF 9PACtS PROVIDED O

PASEMENT (ADDTION)

use ASEEMBLY (55 MAX)
TOTAL FLOOR A 1602 54, FT. e
NO; OF SPACES REQUIZED 1602/
NO. OF SPACES PROVIDED ©

HAl

Harrison
Associates

TOTAL SPACES BEQUIRED - G4 (FOR ADDITION) In
OTAL SPACES PROVIDED - G .
[ FizsT FLoOR (EXISTING)
USE | RESTAUZANT
TCTAL FLOOR AZEA 2i%9

NO, CF SPACES RE RED  2i>9
NC. OF SPACES PRCVIDED ©

[>easeEMENT (EXISTING)
USE STORAGE
TOTAL FLOOR AREA 2029 o€ FT.
NO. OF SH.CES REQUIRED (=

7 - TOTAL PARKING SPACES REQUIRED - |06
TOTAL SPACES PRCVIDED ———— ©

] TriPLE "L*
RESTAURANT

5309 TAST DRIVE
ARBUTUS MD.

REVISED PLANS




BL-cee/
vV E_‘

SZoieh

University

of

Maryland

|29 NOTES ADDED |-27-78)
NOTES N

PLAT

Te

VicINITY | Map ACCOMBANY

A
“Dcare 1" = 2000 PETITION
o= A
PrENS APPROVED ZONING VARIANCE
OFFICE, OF, PLANNING & ZONING ERO™
"—Mz-u—ze PARKING
TR REQUIREMENTS
8382
c=-1126-78

GENMERPAL NOTES

- PARCEL ZORNED Bo-Ccc
2-r PARCEL ATEA - o7 ACRE
B PARCEL LOCATED W |'BTH SLEITION DS
A PARLE L 1S IMPROVED By TXiOTING
PESTAVRALT.
- PROPOBED ADDITIOW Z-HALL BE UWFO
AD A D Ea Foom
G- OFF - STREET FABKING
FiR5T FLOOR (ADDITON)
fuse RESTAURANT
| TOTAL FLOOR AREA 1602 SG.FT
| NO, OF 9PACES IZEGUIRED  1602/30 = 32
NOC. OF SPACES PROVIDED O
PoASEMENT (ADDTION)
use ASSEMBLY (B5 MAX)
TOTAL FLOOR AREA 1GO2 5Q. FT. :
NO. OF SPACES REQUIRED 1602/50 = 22
NC. Of SPACES PROVIDED ©
TOTAL SPACES BEQUIRED - G4 (FCZ ADDITION)
TOTAL SPACES PROVIDED - O

&> FizsT Flooz (EXISTING)
USE

RESTAURANT
TOTAL FLOOR AREA 21%9 5a. =T
NO. OF SPACES REQUIRED  21%9/50 = 42
NO. OF SPACES PROVIDED O
[-BAsEMENT (EXISTING)
USE STORAGE
TOTAL FLOORZ AREA 2029 56 FT.
NO. OF SACES REQUIRED C
7 - TOTAL PARKING SPACES REQUIRED - (CC
TCIAL SPACES PRCVIDED —

<

NP 98
¢~ 1
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